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Network Notification 
_______________________________________________________ 
 
Date: April 6, 2011      Number:   OH-P-2011-18 
           
To:  Ohio Providers 
 
From:  CareSource 
 
Subject:  New Improved Explanation of Payment Form 
 
 
Based upon your recent Provider Survey feedback, we have revised our Explanation of Payment 
(EOP) form to better meet your needs.  More than 80 percent of providers surveyed preferred and 
recommended adoption of this new format.  
 
Key improvements include: 
 

• An easier-to-use format  
• Industry-standard, HIPAA-compliant Adjustment Reason Codes 
• An image of check payment on the first page 
• Page numbers on every page, headers on every other page 

 
For your reference, we have included a detailed EOP sample attached. 
 
If you have questions, please talk with your Provider Relations Representative or call Provider 
Services at 1-800-488-0134. 
 
 
     
 
 
 

 



Claim Status

Coordination of Benefits
Amount Paid by Primary

HIPAA 
Standard Codes — 

Explanation Key found 
at end of EOP

Claims adjusted on 
current or previous EOPs

010000X/ Any Name Medical Center
987654321

NA
10101010X

$0.00
Page 1 of 2

Any Name Medical Center
1234 Any Street
Anytown, US 09876-1234

Patient: 10203040506 Jane Q. Doe
Pat. Acct. #: 908070605
Provider: 0204060801 Any Name Medical Center

Insured: 10203040506 Jane Q. Doe
Product Name:
Status: Information Here Regarding Payment

Payer Claim: 10503070204
DRG:
POS: 

Forwarding Balance 10503070204

$ 3,478.00

$ 180.13

$ 180.13

Total number 
of claims contained 

on this EOP

1

1

1

20.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Medicaid: CFC, ABD
Medicare: SNP 

Montgomery County Care, 
Children’s Buy In

11

99213

36415

85024

Units field 
is limited to 

2 digits

For more information on HIPAA compliant codes, visit http://www.wpc-edi.com/codes


